*Current management company will stay on and manage for a new owner
- Call for details.

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

Brick & Flexicore Construction

Proforma 9.5 Cap

Studio & 1 Bedroom Apartments

PHOENIX APARTMENTS
611 E 151st St, Phoenix, IL 60426

PROPERTY SUMMARY

realrealtyus.com 4

PHOENIX APARTMENTS
611 E 151st St, Phoenix, IL 60426

ADDITIONAL PHOTOS

realrealtyus.com 5

PHOENIX APARTMENTS
611 E 151st St, Phoenix, IL 60426

FLOOR PLANS

realrealtyus.com 6

PHOENIX APARTMENTS
611 E 151st St, Phoenix, IL 60426

LOCATION MAP

realrealtyus.com 7

PHOENIX APARTMENTS
611 E 151st St, Phoenix, IL 60426

AERIAL MAP

realrealtyus.com 8

UNIT TYPE COUNT % OF TOTAL SIZE SF RENT RENT/SF MARKET RENT MARKET RENT/SF

Studio 3 18.80% 450 SF $783 $1.74 $950 $2.11

Studio-Reno 5 31.30% 450 SF $910 $2.02 $950 $2.11

1 Bed / 1 Bath 4 25% 600 SF $894 $1.49 $1,100 $1.83

1 Bed / 1 Bath-Reno 4 25% 600 SF $1,050 $1.75 $1,100 $1.83

TOTALS/AVERAGES 16 100.10% 525 SF $917 $1.77 $1,025 $1.97

PHOENIX APARTMENTS
611 E 151st St, Phoenix, IL 60426

UNIT MIX SUMMARY

realrealtyus.com 9

INCOME SUMMARY CURRENT PER UNIT PROFORMA PER UNIT

Gross Rental Income $176,100 $11,006.25 $196,800 $12,300.00

Other Income $900 $56.25 $900 $56.25

Vacancy Cost ($8,805) ($550.31) ($9,840) ($615.00)

GROSS INCOME $168,195 $10,512.19 $187,860 $11,741.25

EXPENSES SUMMARY CURRENT PER UNIT PROFORMA PER UNIT

Real Estate Taxes $34,816 $2,176.00 $34,816 $2,176.00

Insurance $10,400 $650.00 $10,400 $650.00

Gas $5,180 $323.75 $5,180 $323.75

Electricity $1,154 $72.13 $1,154 $72.13

Water & Sewer $8,046 $502.88 $8,046 $502.88

Rubbish/Garbage & Recycling $3,502 $218.88 $3,502 $218.88

Repairs & Maintenance $4,000 $250.00 $4,000 $250.00

Decorating & Turnover $4,000 $250.00 $4,000 $250.00

Supplies $1,600 $100.00 $1,600 $100.00

Janitorial $3,200 $200.00 $3,200 $200.00

Management Fee $13,532 $845.75 $13,532 $845.75

OPERATING EXPENSES $89,430 $5,589.38 $89,430 $5,589.38

NET OPERATING INCOME $78,765 $4,922.81 $98,430 $6,151.88

PHOENIX APARTMENTS
611 E 151st St, Phoenix, IL 60426

INCOME & EXPENSES

realrealtyus.com 10

New Financing: 75% LTV, 6.5% Int., 25 Yr Amortization.

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW CURRENT PROFORMA

Price $945,000 $945,000

Price per SF $113 $113

Price per Unit $59,063 $59,063

GRM 5.48 4.8

CAP Rate 8.33% 10.42%

Cash-on-Cash Return (yr 1) 9.03% 17.36%

Total Return (yr 1) $33,041 $52,706

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.37 1.71

OPERATING DATA CURRENT PROFORMA

Gross Scheduled Income $176,100 $196,800

Other Income $900 $900

Total Scheduled Income $177,000 $197,700